148
196
221
175
168
219
259
222
139
182
227

75
241
209
247
237
245
253
231
206
203
217
252
255
260
242
211
205
178
201
230
246
207
258
183
159
257
249
238
232
136
153
256
228
208
220
248
239
210
225

tisténo z predbézné uzavérky

U&etni skupina:

Baldrychova Adéla
Baldrychova Elena
Baldrychova Tereza
Beran Martin

Beran Sté&péan
Beranova AlZbéta
Berka Jonés

Berka Krystof
Borna Jan

Buchta Dan

Buchta Sté&pan
Cernohorska Lada
Frydrych Samuel
HanusSova Améalie
Hanusova Josefina
Havlicek Vaclav
Havlickova Veronik
Hertik Ondtej
Hertikovad ElisSka
Hraskad Emilia
Hraska& Miroslava
Hraskad Rozalia
Chvojka Mikuléas
Chvojka Toméas
Jandacek Matéej
Jandac¢kova Lucie
Jelinek Vit
Jelinkova Viktorie
Jirkt Adriana
Kohlova Viktorie
Kollert Jiri
Kollert 0Oldtrich
Kollert Petr
Kollertova Johanka
Koz&r Jiri
Koz4rova Anezka
Kvasnickova Kateri
Lelkova Simona
Linhart Teodor
Lojska Filip

Madar Jaroslav
Médilek Samuel
Nadvornikova Marké
Némeckova Lucie
Pasker Vojtéch
Petr Jan

Plnéd Pavla
Podstata Tom&S Boft
Pycha Jakub
Pychova Veronika

ST
ML
MS1
ML
ML
MS1
MS1
MS1
ST
ML
MS1
ZAM
ML
ML
ML
ML
MS1
MS1
MS1
ML
ZAM
ML
MS1
ML
MS1
MS1
ML
ML
ML
MS1
MS1
MS1
MS2
MS1
ML
ML
MS1
ZAM
ML
MS1
ST
ST
ZAM
ZAM
MS1
MS1
ZAM
ML
ML
ML
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Inkasni listina za obdobi 01.06.24 - 30.06.24

Ev.&¢. Jméno Kat. Trida K platbé Podpis

236 Rouceova Valerie ML 595,00 4.ttt e e
53 Schirlova Zdena ZAM 544,00 @ittt e
33 Scholzova Renata ZAM 608,00 ..

66 Solinova Veronika ZAM 416,00 v uv ittt
36 Spadkova Radka ZAM 576,00 @it
193 Sruatek Patrik ML 525,00 ittt
212 Srtatkova Petra ZAM 544,00 vttt
192 Sr@tkova Viktorie ML 595,00 ittt
145 Stefaniak Vojt&ch ST 370,00 wuiie it iie e
140 Storchova Iva ST 444,00 v ii it
202 Tautzova Majdalena ML 595,00 ...,
195 Tautzova Monika ML 525,00 4.t e e e
243 Tich&cek Vaclav MS1 440,00 @ittt e e
251 TomaSova Gabriela MS1 300,00 viie it ie e
166 Tuma Antonio ST 444,00 ittt
240 Ttma Francisco ML 595,00 .ttt e e
254 Vacek Lukas MS1 801,00 ...

86 Vajsarova Anna ZAM 416,00 v iiiiii it
147 vVavra Ondte’ ST 407,00 ..ttt
244 VCelid Alesd MS1 561,00 ittt e e
233 V&elid Simon MS1 380,00 v v e ittt
186 VEelisova Lucie ML 595,00 4ttt e e
190 Vc¢elisSova Majdalen ML 420,00 «i vt ittt e
143 Vitek Michal ST 444,00 @ttt e e
142 Vojtéch Vaclav ST 444,00 ...ttt
223 Zemankova Adéla ML 560,00 ..ttt
170 zitka Matyas ML 560,00 ittt e

42039,00

Celkem za sestavu: 42039,00



